
 
2011 Fern Ridge Rotary Run 4 The Kids 

Saturday, March 26, 2011 
Veneta, Oregon 
5K (3.1 miles) 

 
5K Overall Results 

 
 
Place No.   Name                    Ag S Div/Tot  Div    City          St Time    Pace  W  
===== ===== ======================= == = ======== ====== ============= == ======= ===== =  
    1   822 Charles Jos Joye Jr     22 M   1/3    M1829  Veneta        OR   20:14  6:31    
    2   830 Jeramy Martin           34 M   1/5    M3039  Springfield   OR   21:55  7:04    
    3   855 Nick Kelley             31 M   2/5    M3039  Elmira        OR   22:29  7:14    
    4   840 Pete Slocum             42 M   1/3    M4049  Veneta        OR   22:42  7:19    
    5   856 J Mark Eddy             47 M   2/3    M4049  Eugene        OR   23:35  7:36    
    6   792 Andy Blaney             13 M   1/6    M0113  Veneta        OR   23:57  7:43    
    7   795 Travis Boggs            15 M   1/3    M1519  Elmira        OR   26:27  8:31    
    8   849 Andrew Admire           15 M   2/3    M1519  Eugene        OR   26:27  8:31    
    9    57 Carol Eddy              52 F   1/5    F5059  Eugene        OR   26:43  8:36    
   10   853 Al Peterson             51 M   1/7    M5059  Springfield   OR   27:05  8:43    
   11   824 Finn King               13 M   2/6    M0113  Veneta        OR   27:26  8:50    
   12   839 Kent Slocum             14 M   1/2    M1417  Veneta        OR   27:40  8:55    
   13   809 Ian Cooper              16 M   3/3    M1519  Veneta        OR   27:42  8:55    
   14   847 Emily Palmer            26 F   1/5    F1829  Eugene        OR   27:44  8:56    
   15   789 Erica Anderson          34 F   1/6    F3039  Veneta        OR   27:46  8:57    
   16   854 Kaiser Slocum           10 M   3/6    M0113  Eugene        OR   27:55  9:00    
   17   821 Shauna Hartz            48 F   1/3    F4049  Elmira        OR   28:02  9:02    
   18   848 Russell Trump           56 M   2/7    M5059  Yoncalla      OR   28:19  9:07    
   19   825 Grieta King             15 F   1/1    F1519  Veneta        OR   29:21  9:27    
   20   846 Amanda Zicchino         26 F   2/5    F1829  Eugene        OR   29:25  9:29    
   21   851 Evan Hough              24 M   2/3    M1829  Eugene        OR   30:02  9:40    
   22   850 Merlyn Hough            60 F   1/6    F6099  Eugene        OR   30:03  9:41    
   23   818 Carley Evans            28 F   3/5    F1829  Veneta        OR   31:07 10:01    
   24   805 Jane Clemo              31 F   2/6    F3039  Junction City OR   32:01 10:19    
   25   832 Beth Mozzetti           32 F   3/6    F3039  Veneta        OR   32:37 10:30    
   26   804 Cheryl Cauthon          32 F   4/6    F3039  Veneta        OR   32:53 10:35    
   27   794 Annie Boggs             39 F   5/6    F3039  Elmira        OR   33:28 10:47    
   28   838 Keegan Rea              10 M   4/6    M0113  Eugene        OR   33:42 10:51    
   29   837 Colin Rea               38 M   3/5    M3039  Eugene        OR   33:44 10:52    
   30   815 Dan Eagleson            56 M   3/7    M5059  Keizer        OR   33:51 10:54    
   31   852 Carol Faulk-Peterson    66 F   2/6    F6099  Veneta        OR   38:45 12:29    
   32   806 Anthony Clemons         56 M   4/7    M5059  Veneta        OR   38:56 12:32    
   33   791 Paige Anderson          07 F   1/2    F0113  Veneta        OR   42:45 13:46    
   34   790 Kevin Anderson          35 M   4/5    M3039  Veneta        OR   42:47 13:47    
   35   807 Jeran Coffey            13 M   5/6    M0113  Veneta        OR   43:52 14:08    
   36   841 Toni Smith              33 F   6/6    F3039  Springfield   OR   44:52 14:27    
   37   828 Jeff Lowery             41 M   3/3    M4049  Veneta        OR   48:21 15:34    
   38   829 Paige Lowery            05 F   2/2    F0113  Veneta        OR   48:23 15:35    
   39   810 Jeremy Cooper           14 M   2/2    M1417  Veneta        OR   49:41 16:00    
   40   797 Bethany Brandt          26 F   4/5    F1829  Veneta        OR   51:15 16:30 W  
   41   808 Rhian Coffey            11 M   6/6    M0113  Veneta        OR   53:33 17:15    
   42   858 Mary Jo Wade            54 F   2/5    F5059  Noti          OR   55:07 17:45    
   43   823 Steve Kayl              56 M   5/7    M5059  Veneta        OR   55:11 17:46    
   44   859 Jack Gray               55 M   6/7    M5059  Noti          OR   55:13 17:47    
   45   817 Lorina Eagleson         48 F   2/3    F4049  Keizer        OR   56:27 18:11    
   46   793 Virginia Blaney         56 F   3/5    F5059  Veneta        OR   56:30 18:11    
   47   826 Sue Larrabee            46 F   3/3    F4049  Junction City OR   56:42 18:15    
   48   820 Ann Fuller              70 F   3/6    F6099  Eugene        OR   56:46 18:17    
   49   812 Sara Davies             27 F   5/5    F1829  Veneta        OR   57:45 18:36    
   50   813 Tyson Davies            28 M   3/3    M1829  Veneta        OR   57:46 18:36    
   51   811 Pat Coy                 63 M   1/1    M6099  Veneta        OR   58:11 18:44 W  



   52   845 Carol Wheeler           71 F   4/6    F6099  Veneta        OR   59:05 19:01 W  
   53   842 Wendy Stoner            57 F   4/5    F5059  Veneta        OR   59:11 19:03    
   54   844 Judy Westbrook          64 F   5/6    F6099  Elmira        OR   59:13 19:04    
   55   836 Carol Petty             60 F   6/6    F6099  Elmira        OR   59:15 19:04    
   56   796 Austin Brandt           30 M   5/5    M3039  Veneta        OR 1:00:36 19:31    
   57   803 Paul Brandt             58 M   7/7    M5059  Veneta        OR 1:00:39 19:31 W  
   58   798 Deanna Brandt           51 F   5/5    F5059  Veneta        OR 1:00:47 19:34 W  
 

5K Results By Age Group 
 
MALE AGE GROUP: 01 TO 13 
    1 Andy Blaney           13   23:57  7:43     4 Keegan Rea            10   33:42 10:51  
    2 Finn King             13   27:26  8:50     5 Jeran Coffey          13   43:52 14:08  
    3 Kaiser Slocum         10   27:55  9:00     6 Rhian Coffey          11   53:33 17:15  
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 01 TO 13 
    1 Paige Anderson        07   42:45 13:46     2 Paige Lowery          05   48:23 15:35  
MALE AGE GROUP: 14 TO 17 
    1 Travis Boggs          15   26:27  8:31     4 Ian Cooper            16   27:42  8:55  
    2 Andrew Admire         15   26:27  8:31     5 Jeremy Cooper         14   49:41 16:00  
    3 Kent Slocum           14   27:40  8:55  
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 14 TO 17 
    1 Grieta King           15   29:21  9:27  
MALE AGE GROUP: 18 TO 29 
    1 Charles Jos Joye Jr   22   20:14  6:31     3 Tyson Davies          28   57:46 18:36  
    2 Evan Hough            24   30:02  9:40  
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 18 TO 29 
    1 Emily Palmer          26   27:44  8:56     4 Bethany Brandt        26   51:15 16:30  
    2 Amanda Zicchino       26   29:25  9:29     5 Sara Davies           27   57:45 18:36  
    3 Carley Evans          28   31:07 10:01  
MALE AGE GROUP: 30 TO 39 
    1 Jeramy Martin         34   21:55  7:04     4 Kevin Anderson        35   42:47 13:47  
    2 Nick Kelley           31   22:29  7:14     5 Austin Brandt         30 1:00:36 19:31  
    3 Colin Rea             38   33:44 10:52  
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 TO 39 
    1 Erica Anderson        34   27:46  8:57     4 Cheryl Cauthon        32   32:53 10:35  
    2 Jane Clemo            31   32:01 10:19     5 Annie Boggs           39   33:28 10:47  
    3 Beth Mozzetti         32   32:37 10:30     6 Toni Smith            33   44:52 14:27  
MALE AGE GROUP: 40 TO 49 
    1 Pete Slocum           42   22:42  7:19     3 Jeff Lowery           41   48:21 15:34  
    2 J Mark Eddy           47   23:35  7:36  
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 TO 49 
    1 Shauna Hartz          48   28:02  9:02     3 Sue Larrabee          46   56:42 18:15  
    2 Lorina Eagleson       48   56:27 18:11  
MALE AGE GROUP: 50 TO 59 
    1 Al Peterson           51   27:05  8:43     5 Steve Kayl            56   55:11 17:46  
    2 Russell Trump         56   28:19  9:07     6 Jack Gray             55   55:13 17:47  
    3 Dan Eagleson          56   33:51 10:54     7 Paul Brandt           58 1:00:39 19:31  
    4 Anthony Clemons       56   38:56 12:32  
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 TO 59 
    1 Carol Eddy            52   26:43  8:36     4 Wendy Stoner          57   59:11 19:03  
    2 Mary Jo Wade          54   55:07 17:45     5 Deanna Brandt         51 1:00:47 19:34  
    3 Virginia Blaney       56   56:30 18:11  
MALE AGE GROUP: 60 TO 99 
    1 Pat Coy               63   58:11 18:44  
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 TO 99 
    1 Merlyn Hough          60   30:03  9:41     4 Carol Wheeler         71   59:05 19:01  
    2 Carol Faulk-Peterson  66   38:45 12:29     5 Judy Westbrook        64   59:13 19:04  
    3 Ann Fuller            70   56:46 18:17     6 Carol Petty           60   59:15 19:04  


